
Cardoza Park
Routes: 47

Almaden Lake Park
Routes: 64A, 83

Kelley Park /
Happy Hollow
Routes: 25, 73

Emma Prusch Farm Park
Routes: 22, 25, 77

Municipal
Rose Garden

Route: 66

Lick Mill Park
Light Rail Routes:

Orange, Green

Fair Oaks Park
Routes: 55, 56

Cuesta
Park

Route: 51

Shoreline at
Mountain View Park

Route: 40

Cupertino Memorial Park
Routes: 23, 25,

51, 55, Rapid 523

Almaden Quicksilver
County Park

Route: 83

Penitencia Creek
County Parkway

Routes: 61, 71
Orange Line

Vasona County Park
Route: 27

Los Gatos Creek
County Park

Routes: 27, 37

Santa Teresa Co Park
Routes: 68

Coyote Creek County Parkway
Route: 42

Hellyer
County Park

Route: 72 Martial
Cottle Park
Routes: 66

Campbell Park
Routes: 26, 60,
61, Green Line

Lake Cunningham Park
Routes: 70, 71

Shoup Park
Route: 40

Ulistac Natural Area
Light Rail Routes:

Orange, Green

John D. Morgan Park
Routes: 26, 60
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Morgan Hill
Community Park

Routes: 68,
Rapid 568

El Roble Park
Route 85
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Santa Clara County
Children's Outdoor
Bill of Rights

Transit to
Parks

VTA Bus and Rail Routes

Other Parks & Protected Lands

Parks and Open Spaces

County Boundary

Bus

Rail

Walk from Transit

101

El Camino Real

Foothill Expressway

Park Operator

Campbell Park City of Campbell

John D. Morgan Park City of Campbell

Cupertino Memorial Park City of Cupertino

El Roble Park City of Gilroy

Shoup Park City of Los Altos

Cardoza Park City of Milpitas

Morgan Hill Comm. Park City of Morgan Hill

Cuesta Park City of Mountain View

Shoreline at Mtn View City of Mountain View

Almaden Lake Park City of San Jose

Emma Prusch Farm Park City of San Jose

Kelley Park / Happy City of San Jose

Lake Cunningham Park City of San Jose

Municipal Rose Garden City of San Jose

Lick Mill Park City of Santa Clara

Ulistac Natural Area City of Santa Clara

Fair Oaks Park City of Sunnyvale

Almaden Quicksilver Santa Clara County Parks

Coyote Creek Parkway Santa Clara County Parks

Hellyer Santa Clara County Parks

Los Gatos Creek Santa Clara County Parks

Martial Cottle Santa Clara County Parks

Penitencia Creek Santa Clara County Parks

Santa Teresa Santa Clara County Parks

Vasona Santa Clara County Parks
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Santa Clara County
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